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Car & Caravan
Overall Length 10.805m
Overall Width 2.130m
Overall Body Height 2.473m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.201m
Max Track Width 2.130m
Lock-to-lock time 4.00s
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 5.042m
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MRV - Medium Rigid Vehicle (See note ...)
Overall Length 8.800m
Overall Width 2.500m
Overall Body Height 3.632m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.150m
Track Width 2.500m
Lock to Lock Time 4.00sec
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 10.000m

8.80

1.50
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B99 Vehicle (Realistic min radius) (2004)

Overall Length 5.200m
Overall Width 1.940m
Overall Body Height 1.527m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.120m
Track Width 1.840m
Lock to Lock Time 4.00sec
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 6.250m
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SRV - Small Rigid Vehicle
Overall Length 6.400m
Overall Width 2.330m
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Reference:Reference:

PROPOSED SUBDIVISION OFPROPOSED SUBDIVISION OF

LOTS 31 & 32 DP 874819LOTS 31 & 32 DP 874819

HAMMOND AVENUE, WAGGA WAGGAHAMMOND AVENUE, WAGGA WAGGA

FOR: WOLLUNDRY INVESTMENTS P/LFOR: WOLLUNDRY INVESTMENTS P/L

20 DECEMBER 202220 DECEMBER 2022

Date:Date:

WAGGA WAGGAWAGGA WAGGA

L.G.A.:L.G.A.:

EAST WAGGA WAGGAEAST WAGGA WAGGA

Locality:Locality:

1: 1000 (A3)1: 1000 (A3)

Scale:Scale:
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4242

4343

77

DP 235604DP 235604

11

DP 1132749DP 1132749

1414

DP 238077DP 238077

1010

DP 528373DP 528373

22

DP       225842DP       225842

11

SS DENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWAGE 2 WIDE (DP 874819)DENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWAGE 2 WIDE (DP 874819)

WW DENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 2.5 WIDE (DP 874819)DENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 2.5 WIDE (DP 874819)

WW

WW

WW

WW

WW

SS

1

2

3

.

1

9

1

2

3

.

1

9

203.215203.215

65.5365.53

55.64555.645

53.5353.53

1

7

.

8

5

1

7

.

8

5

9

1

.

5

9

5

9

1

.

5

9

5

1

5

.

5

2

5

1
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1
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5

3

9

1

.

5

3

EE

EE

DENOTES RIGHT OF WAY 12.7 WIDEDENOTES RIGHT OF WAY 12.7 WIDE

EE DENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER & SEWAGE 2.5 WIDEDENOTES EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER & SEWAGE 2.5 WIDE

R2R2

OUTOUT

ONLYONLY

ININ

ONLYONLY

R1R1

R1R1

R2R2 DENOTES RIGHT OF WAY 12.85, 17.85 & VARIABLE WIDTHDENOTES RIGHT OF WAY 12.85, 17.85 & VARIABLE WIDTH

R2R2

EE

R2R2

NOTE:NOTE:

AREAS AND DIMENSIONS SHOWN HERE AREAREAS AND DIMENSIONS SHOWN HERE ARE

APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TOAPPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO

COUNCIL APPROVAL AND FINAL SURVEY.COUNCIL APPROVAL AND FINAL SURVEY.

271.58271.58

EXISTINGEXISTING

SHEDSHED

PROPOSED GRATED 

PROPOSED GRATED 

STORMWATER PIT

STORMWATER PIT

PROPOSED SEWER

PROPOSED SEWER

SPUR FOR LOT 42

SPUR FOR LOT 42

EXISTING SEWER

EXISTING SEWER

SPURS FOR LOT 42

SPURS FOR LOT 42

4997m²4997m²

2.855ha2.855ha

VERSION 3VERSION 3

CONSULTANTS IN SURVEYING, PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENTCONSULTANTS IN SURVEYING, PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
WAGGA SURVEYORS PTY LTDWAGGA SURVEYORS PTY LTD

ABN 68 655 432 205ABN 68 655 432 205

Wagga Wagga, N.S.W. 2650Wagga Wagga, N.S.W. 2650

02 6931 709902 6931 7099

ACN 655 432 205ACN 655 432 205

33 Blake Street,33 Blake Street,

Phone:Phone:

Wagga Wagga, N.S.W. 2650Wagga Wagga, N.S.W. 2650

P.O. Box 5497P.O. Box 5497

admin@waggasurveyors.com.auadmin@waggasurveyors.com.au

Email:Email:

WWSS


